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Deflated Balls 2024 Schedule
Wed Oct 2 8:16pm CT

Fantasy
Spovts

1 Smoke (4-0)

Week 1 126.20 Vs The Whizzinator 114.70 Win
Week 2 144.40 Vs 2024 Orphan 04 114.20 Win
Week 3 138.05 VS Ballbusters 31 102.40 Win
Week 4 147.80 VS Belichick's Brain 118.85 Win
Week 5 VS TheBadMambaJambas

Week 6 VS renewed lebowski urban

Week 7 VS Ftw Cats 4

Week 8 VS Basket

Week 9 VS Mahomes the Magician

Week 10 VS Cheetahs

Week 11 Vs Searchlight

Week 12 VS The Whizzinator

Week 13 VS 2024 Orphan 04

Week 14 VS Ballbusters 31
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2024 Orphan 04 (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

80.25
114.20
112.00

95.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ballbusters 31

1 Smoke

The Whizzinator
renewed lebowski urban
Cheetahs

Mahomes the Magician
TheBadMambaJambas
Searchlight

Basket

Belichick's Brain

Ftw Cats 4

Ballbusters 31

1 Smoke

The Whizzinator

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.70 Loss

144.40 Loss

123.95 Loss

81.75 Win
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Ballbusters 31 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

117.70
149.50
102.40
113.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

2024 Orphan 04

The Whizzinator

1 Smoke

FtW Cats 4

renewed lebowski urban
Belichick's Brain
Mahomes the Magician
Cheetahs

Searchlight
TheBadMambaJambas
Basket

2024 Orphan 04

The Whizzinator

1 Smoke

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80.25 Win

107.35 Win

138.05 Loss

128.85 Loss
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Basket (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

93.60
139.45
117.85
134.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TheBadMambaJambas
Mahomes the Magician
Belichick's Brain
Cheetahs

The Whizzinator

FtW Cats 4

Searchlight

1 Smoke

2024 Orphan 04
renewed lebowski urban
Ballbusters 31
TheBadMambaJambas
Mahomes the Magician
Belichick's Brain

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138.95 Loss

97.85 Win

90.25 Win

120.85 Win
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Belichick's Brain (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

133.60
144.00

90.25
118.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Mahomes the Magician 107.75 Win
TheBadMambaJambas 126.05 Win
Basket 117.85 Loss
1 Smoke 147.80 Loss
Searchlight

Ballbusters 31

Cheetahs

The Whizzinator

Ftw Cats 4

2024 Orphan 04

renewed lebowski urban

Mahomes the Magician

TheBadMambaJambas

Basket
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Cheetahs (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

108.00

87.40
107.60
120.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Searchlight

FtW Cats 4

renewed lebowski urban
Basket

2024 Orphan 04
TheBadMambaJambas
Belichick's Brain
Ballbusters 31

The Whizzinator

1 Smoke

Mahomes the Magician
Searchlight

Ftw Cats 4

renewed lebowski urban

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93.60 Win

98.45 Loss

83.00 Win

134.70 Loss
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FtW Cats 4 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

106.10

98.45
154.15
128.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

renewed lebowski urban
Cheetahs

Searchlight

Ballbusters 31
Mahomes the Magician
Basket

1 Smoke
TheBadMambaJambas
Belichick's Brain

The Whizzinator

2024 Orphan 04
renewed lebowski urban
Cheetahs

Searchlight

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.90 Loss

87.40 Win

155.70 Loss

113.35 Win
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Mahomes the Magician (0-4)
Week 1 107.75
Week 2 97.85
Week 3 101.55
Week 4 89.95
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Belichick's Brain
Basket
TheBadMambaJambas
The Whizzinator

Ftw Cats 4

2024 Orphan 04
Ballbusters 31
renewed lebowski urban
1 Smoke

Searchlight

Cheetahs

Belichick's Brain
Basket
TheBadMambaJambas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133.60
139.45
112.00
112.30

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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renewed lebowski urban (1-3)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.90
109.20
83.00
81.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ftw Cats 4

Searchlight

Cheetahs

2024 Orphan 04
Ballbusters 31

1 Smoke

The Whizzinator
Mahomes the Magician
TheBadMambaJambas
Basket

Belichick's Brain

FtW Cats 4

Searchlight

Cheetahs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106.10 Win

149.20 Loss

107.60 Loss

95.05 Loss
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Searchlight (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

93.60
149.20
155.70
139.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Cheetahs

renewed lebowski urban
Ftw Cats 4
TheBadMambaJambas
Belichick's Brain

The Whizzinator

Basket

2024 Orphan 04
Ballbusters 31
Mahomes the Magician
1 Smoke

Cheetahs

renewed lebowski urban
FtW Cats 4

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.00 Loss
109.20 Win
154.15 Win
114.40 Win
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The Whizzinator (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

114.70
107.35
123.95
112.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

1 Smoke

Ballbusters 31

2024 Orphan 04
Mahomes the Magician
Basket

Searchlight

renewed lebowski urban
Belichick's Brain
Cheetahs

FtW Cats 4
TheBadMambaJambas
1 Smoke

Ballbusters 31

2024 Orphan 04

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126.20 Loss

149.50 Loss

112.00 Win

89.95 Win
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TheBadMambaJambas (2-2)
Week 1 138.95
Week 2 126.05
Week 3 112.00
Week 4 114.40
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Basket

Belichick's Brain
Mahomes the Magician
Searchlight

1 Smoke

Cheetahs

2024 Orphan 04

FtW Cats 4

renewed lebowski urban
Ballbusters 31

The Whizzinator
Basket

Belichick's Brain
Mahomes the Magician

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93.60 Win

144.00 Loss

101.55 Win

139.95 Loss
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