

1 Smoke (4-0)					
Week 1	126.20	VS	The Whizzinator	114.70	Win
Week 2	144.40	VS	2024 Orphan 04	114.20	Win
Week 3	138.05	VS	Ballbusters 31	102.40	Win
Week 4	147.80	VS	Belichick's Brain	118.85	Win
Week 5		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 6		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 7		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 8		VS	Basket		
Week 9		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 10		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 11		VS	Searchlight		
Week 12		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 13		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 14		VS	Ballbusters 31		



2024 Orphan 04 (1	-3)				
Week 1	80.25	VS	Ballbusters 31	117.70	Loss
Week 2	114.20	VS	1 Smoke	144.40	Loss
Week 3	112.00	VS	The Whizzinator	123.95	Loss
Week 4	95.05	VS	renewed lebowski urban	81.75	Win
Week 5		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 6		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 7		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 8		VS	Searchlight		
Week 9		VS	Basket		
Week 10		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 11		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 12		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 13		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 14		VS	The Whizzinator		



Ballbusters 31 (2-2)					
Week 1	117.70	VS	2024 Orphan 04	80.25	Win
Week 2	149.50	VS	The Whizzinator	107.35	Win
Week 3	102.40	VS	1 Smoke	138.05	Loss
Week 4	113.35	VS	FtW Cats 4	128.85	Loss
Week 5		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 6		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 7		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 8		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 9		VS	Searchlight		
Week 10		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 11		VS	Basket		
Week 12		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 13		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 14		VS	1 Smoke		



Basket (3-1)					
Week 1	93.60	VS	TheBadMambaJambas	138.95	Loss
Week 2	139.45	VS	Mahomes the Magician	97.85	Win
Week 3	117.85	VS	Belichick's Brain	90.25	Win
Week 4	134.70	VS	Cheetahs	120.85	Win
Week 5		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 6		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 7		VS	Searchlight		
Week 8		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 9		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 10		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 11		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 12		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 13		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 14		VS	Belichick's Brain		



Belichick's Brain (2-2	2)				
Week 1	133.60	VS	Mahomes the Magician	107.75	Win
Week 2	144.00	VS	TheBadMambaJambas	126.05	Win
Week 3	90.25	VS	Basket	117.85	Loss
Week 4	118.85	VS	1 Smoke	147.80	Loss
Week 5		VS	Searchlight		
Week 6		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 7		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 8		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 9		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 10		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 11		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 12		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 13		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 14		VS	Basket		



Cheetahs (2-2)					
Week 1	108.00	VS	Searchlight	93.60	Win
Week 2	87.40	VS	FtW Cats 4	98.45	Loss
Week 3	107.60	VS	renewed lebowski urban	83.00	Win
Week 4	120.85	VS	Basket	134.70	Loss
Week 5		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 6		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 7		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 8		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 9		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 10		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 11		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 12		VS	Searchlight		
Week 13		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 14		VS	renewed lebowski urban		



FtW Cats 4 (2-2)					
Week 1	106.10	VS	renewed lebowski urban	122.90	Loss
Week 2	98.45	VS	Cheetahs	87.40	Win
Week 3	154.15	VS	Searchlight	155.70	Loss
Week 4	128.85	VS	Ballbusters 31	113.35	Win
Week 5		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 6		VS	Basket		
Week 7		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 8		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 9		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 10		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 11		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 12		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 13		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 14		VS	Searchlight		



Mahomes the Mag	gician (0-4)				
Week 1	107.75	VS	Belichick's Brain	133.60	Loss
Week 2	97.85	VS	Basket	139.45	Loss
Week 3	101.55	VS	TheBadMambaJambas	112.00	Loss
Week 4	89.95	VS	The Whizzinator	112.30	Loss
Week 5		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 6		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 7		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 8		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 9		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 10		VS	Searchlight		
Week 11		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 12		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 13		VS	Basket		
Week 14		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		



renewed lebowsl	ki urban (1-3)				
Week 1	122.90	VS	FtW Cats 4	106.10	Win
Week 2	109.20	VS	Searchlight	149.20	Loss
Week 3	83.00	VS	Cheetahs	107.60	Loss
Week 4	81.75	VS	2024 Orphan 04	95.05	Loss
Week 5		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 6		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 7		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 8		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 9		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 10		VS	Basket		
Week 11		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 12		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 13		VS	Searchlight		
Week 14		VS	Cheetahs		



Searchlight (3-1)					
Week 1	93.60	VS	Cheetahs	108.00	Loss
Week 2	149.20	VS	renewed lebowski urban	109.20	Win
Week 3	155.70	VS	FtW Cats 4	154.15	Win
Week 4	139.95	VS	TheBadMambaJambas	114.40	Win
Week 5		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 6		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 7		VS	Basket		
Week 8		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 9		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 10		VS	Mahomes the Magician		
Week 11		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 12		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 13		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 14		VS	FtW Cats 4		



The Whizzinator (2-2	2)				
Week 1	114.70	VS	1 Smoke	126.20	Loss
Week 2	107.35	VS	Ballbusters 31	149.50	Loss
Week 3	123.95	VS	2024 Orphan 04	112.00	Win
Week 4	112.30	VS	Mahomes the Magician	89.95	Win
Week 5		VS	Basket		
Week 6		VS	Searchlight		
Week 7		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 8		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 9		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 10		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 11		VS	TheBadMambaJambas		
Week 12		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 13		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 14		VS	2024 Orphan 04		



TheBadMambaJa	mbas (2-2)				
Week 1	138.95	VS	Basket	93.60	Win
Week 2	126.05	VS	Belichick's Brain	144.00	Loss
Week 3	112.00	VS	Mahomes the Magician	101.55	Win
Week 4	114.40	VS	Searchlight	139.95	Loss
Week 5		VS	1 Smoke		
Week 6		VS	Cheetahs		
Week 7		VS	2024 Orphan 04		
Week 8		VS	FtW Cats 4		
Week 9		VS	renewed lebowski urban		
Week 10		VS	Ballbusters 31		
Week 11		VS	The Whizzinator		
Week 12		VS	Basket		
Week 13		VS	Belichick's Brain		
Week 14		VS	Mahomes the Magician		

